

552 FERGUSON IND U 3.00CA SP
 SEE OTHER
 10 30 A 3 29 90700



Hotel Muehlebach
 BALTIMORE AVENUE AND TWELFTH STREET
 Kansas City, Mo.

MEMO.		DATE	EXPLANATION	AMT. CHARGED	AMT. CREDITED	BAL. DUE
	1	MAR29-40	CSHOP —	★ 7.20		★ 7.20
	2	MAR29-40	CSHOP —	★ 1.95		
	3	MAR29-40	CSHOP —	★ 1.75		
	4	MAR29-40	CSHOP —	★ 5.20		★ 16.10
	5	MAR29-40	CSHOP —	★ 1.90		★ 18.00
	6	MAR29-40	CSHOP —	★ 15.70		★ 33.70
	7	MAR29-40	ROOM ●●●●	★ 3.00		★ 36.70
	8	MAR30-40	CSHOP —	★ 6.85		★ 43.55
	9	MAR30-40	CSHOP —	★ 0.30		★ 43.85
	10	MAR30-40	CSHOP —	★ 10.20		★ 54.05
	11	MAR30-40	CSHOP —	★ 0.65		★ 54.70
	12	MAR30-40	CSHOP —	★ 9.80		★ 64.50
	13	MAR30-40	CSHOP —	★ 6.35		★ 70.85
	14	MAR30-40	TAX —	★ 1.42		
<i>Grady</i>	15	MAR30-40	TSFDR —	★ 3.06		
<i>McCrahen</i>	16	MAR30-40	TSFDR —	★ 9.04		
<i>Nuffner</i>	17	MAR30-40	TSFDR —	★ 3.06		
<i>Armstrong</i>	18	MAR30-40	TSFDR —	★ 4.06		
<i>Monke</i>	19	MAR30-40	TSFDR —	★ 4.26		
<i>Dorsey</i>	20	MAR30-40	TSFDR —	★ 3.06		
<i>Schaffer</i>	21	MAR30-40	TSFDR —	★ 3.06		
<i>McCasby</i>	22	MAR30-40	TSFDR —	★ 4.26		
<i>Meade</i>	23	MAR30-40	TSFDR —	★ 3.06		
<i>Zimmer</i>	24	MAR30-40	TSFDR —	★ 3.06		★ 112.25

Form 569-A

LAST BALANCE IS AMOUNT DUE UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED

PLEASE RETAIN
 FOR TAX RECORD

